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A day B day A day B day A day 

Mon, March 28 Tues, March 29 Wed, March 30 Thurs, March 31 Fri, April 1 

 English I EOC 
 

Makeups 

 

English II EOC Makeups  

 
 

 

 

A day B day A day B day A day 

Mon, May 2 Tues, May 3 Wed, May 4 Thurs, May 5 Fri, May 6 

 Algebra I EOC 
Biology EOC 

US History EOC 
Makeups Makeups 

Chemistry (8 am) 
APES (8 am)  

Psychology(12 pm) 

Comp Sci A (8 am) 
Span Lang (8 am) 

Art History (12 pm) 
Physics 1 (12 pm) 

English Lit (8 am) 
Physics 2 (12 pm) 

Calculus AB (8 am) 
Calculus BC (8 am) 

Chinese Lang (12 pm) 
 

U.S. History (8 am) 
 

 
 

** Students NOT involved in the Biology EOC, US History EOC or the English Lit AP Testing  
will need to be on campus at 12:15 pm instead of 9:00 am on Wednesday, May 4, 2016.  

 
 

B day A day B day A day B day 

Mon, May 9 Tues, May 10 Wed, May 11 Thurs, May 12 Fri, May 13 

Biology (8 am)  
Music Theory (8 am) 
Physics C:M (12 pm) 

Physics C:E&M (2 pm) 

  
           Govt (8 am) 
French Lang (12 pm) 

 

 
English Lang (8 am) 

        Econ (12 pm) 

 

 World History (8 am) 
Statistics (12 pm) 

Human Geo (8 am) 

 

 

 
Independence High School 

Spring 2016 Testing Calendar 
 

Questions: contact Christine Mogan 
moganc@friscoisd.org 

469.635.5455 ext 45461 
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